T H E R M A L  P R O D U C T  S O L U T I O N S
Dry Heat Closed Container Style Lab Animal Science Sterilizer
The Gruenberg SteriDry™ Dry Heat Lab Animal Science Sterilizer provides the
animal care market with equipment to sterilize animal habitat cages through
the process of dry-heat sterilization. These sterilizers are designed and built
for lab animal science applications.
Dry Heat Closed Container Sterilizer
Features

•	Heater elements are Inconel sheathed
nichrome wire coil
Model Designation Interior Volume
(Cu. Ft.)
Interior Dimensions
W x D x H in (cm)
Exterior Dimensions
W x D X H in (cm)
Trucks Cages
per Truck
Total #
Cages
VS40VU90SS 90 60 x 35 x 74
(152.4 x 88.9 x 188)
68.75 x 83.67 x 90.44
(174.6 x 212.5 x 229.7)
2 192 384
VS40VU135SS
VS40VU162SS
135
162
90 x 35 x 74
(228.6 x 88.9 x 188)
90 x 42 x 74
(228.6 x 106.6 x 188)
98.75 x 83.67 x 90.44
(250.8 x 212.5 x 229.7)
3 192 576
98.75 x 90.67 x 90.44
(250.8 x 230.3 x 229.7)
3 288 864
Based on cage size of 7.5" x 11" x 5"	 Optional design specific equipment to meet custom throughput requirements
Gruenberg, Blue M, Tenney